
Video clip
Dirty Harry
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Length
2 min 45 sec

30 fps
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Shot type

Med long
Med Close up
Med long
Close up
Med long
Close up
Ext long
close up
Medium
over shoulder
medium
over shoulder
close up
over shoulder
med
long
long
long
medium
medium
medium
medium
medium
close up
waist
med close up
close down
med long
long
long med
waist
close up
ext close up
ext close up
close up
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close up
close up

Camera move

pan
truck in

pan

slight pan
down shot
up shot

pan
pan & truck with
vert pan

Truck out
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Harry walks
Harry looks
robber backs
“Halt”
robber shoots
Harry shoots
Robber hit
Harry shoots
robber runs
robber drives
Harry aims
Car advances
Harry shoots
driver shot
Harry shoots
Car crashes
flips over
scaffolding
robber jumps
Harry shoots
robber shot
falls in window
Harry recovers
Woman screams
Cook runs up
Harry loos down
bloody pants
woman by truck
Harry walks
Harry walks
Robber on ground
robber looks up
Harry with gun
Robber
Harry with gun
robber
Harry
Gun on ground
robber
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1:12
4:05
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3:15
1:10
1:15
2:29
4:05
3:11

Ext close up
ext close up
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Gun
Robber
Harry & gun
Harry picks up gun
Robber
Harry turns
robber
Harry walks back
robber points gun
click
robber
up shot of Harry
“Son of a bitch”
Harry walks away

Panels total

1:09
4:04
2:04
1:12
3:13
3:03
2:10
6:12
3:12
1:08
1:12
2:23
4:04
3:09


